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              NXP Semicon PN5120A0HN1/C2,151
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  NXP Semicon
                

 Package
 QFN-32-EP(5x5)

 Description
 
                FeliCa,ISO 14443,MIFARE,NFC I2C,SPI,UART QFN-32-EP(5x5)  RF Chips ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  490
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $3.0581
                      	$ 3.06
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $2.6614
                      	$ 26.61
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $2.4246
                      	$ 72.74
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $2.207
                      	$ 220.70
	
                      490+
                    	 
                        $2.0974
                      	$ 1027.73
	
                      980+
                    	 
                        $2.0471
                      	$ 2006.16



 
              In Stock: 558
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  